[bookmark: _GoBack]FS meeting schedule 2020-2021 (as of 12-1-20)
	[bookmark: _Hlk44923441]Date
	Meeting
	Time
	LocationSpecial Exec Meeting 8:00am – 8:30am August 12, 2020 - Zoom


	Wednesday, August 26
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Sept 2
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOMSpecial Fac Sen Meeting 3:00pm – 4pm August 24, 2020 - Zoom


	Wednesday, Sept 9
	Faculty Senate
	2:00 – 4:00pm
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Sept 30
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Oct 7
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Oct 14
	Faculty Senate
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Oct 28
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Nov 4
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Nov 11
	Faculty Senate
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Nov 18
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Dec 2
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Dec 9
	Faculty Senate
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Jan 27
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Feb 3
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Feb 10
	Faculty Senate
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Feb 24
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Mar 3
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Mar 10
	Faculty Senate
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Mar 31
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Apr 7
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Apr 14
	Faculty Senate
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, Apr 28
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, May 5
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, May 12
	Faculty Senate
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, May 26
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, June 2
	Executive Committee
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM

	Wednesday, June 9
	Faculty Senate
	2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
	ZOOM



